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	Plans & Specs: $0.00 AVAILABLE ONLINE
	DATE: May 20, 2014
	Estimate: $600,000
	Contact Name 1-1: Geanna Moore
	Address1 1-1: 2 Truitt Dr.
	Address2 1-1: Eureka, MO 63025
	Phone 1-1: 636.549.0218
	Email 1-6: estimating@jokerstpaving.com; nicole@jokerstpaving.com
	Phone 1-6: 636-937-7101
	Address2 1-6: Festus, MO 63028
	Address1 1-6: PO Box 637, 12132 State Road CC
	Contact Name 1-6: Nicole Krodinger
	Company Name 1-6: Jokerst Paving & Contracting, Inc.
	Email 1-5: estimating@kruppconstruction .com
	Phone 1-5: 314-820-0353
	Address2 1-5: Ellisville, MO 63021
	Address1 1-5: 415 Old State Road
	Contact Name 1-5: Sean Kilian
	Company Name 1-5: Krupp Construction
	Email 1-4: rflotron@yahoo.com
	Phone 1-4: 314-581-4359
	Address2 1-4: Brentwood, MO
	Address1 1-4: 2780 Mary Ave.
	Contact Name 1-4: Rob Flotron
	Company Name 1-4:  N.B. West Contracting Company
	Email 1-3: cgriffiths@unitedironworkers.com
	Phone 1-3: 618-965-2222
	Address2 1-3: Steeleville, IL 62288
	Address1 1-3: 5656 State Route 4 - PO Box 186
	Contact Name 1-3: Chris Griffiths
	Company Name 1-3: United Ironworkers, Inc.
	Email 1-2: cclerc@kozenywagner.com
	Phone 1-2: 636-296-2012
	Address2 1-2: Arnold, MO 63010
	Address1 1-2: 951 West Outer Road
	Company Name 1-2: Kozeny-Wagner, Inc.
	Email 1-1: gmoore@gershenson.com
	Company Name 1-1: Gershenson Construction Company Inc.
	Contact Name 1-2: Christian Clerc
	Project: Wilson Hollow Road Bridge STP-5403(646)
	Company Name 2-1: United Ironworkers, Inc.
	Email 2-1: pdickey@unitedironworkers.com
	Contact Name 2-1: Paul K Dickey
	Address1 2-1: 5656 State Route 4 - PO Box 186
	Address2 2-1: Steeleville, IL 62288
	Phone 2-1: 314-308-0146
	Email 2-6: 
	Company Name 2-2: Concrete Strategies LLC
	Contact Name 2-2: Jim Orbin
	Address1 2-2: 2199 Innerbelt Business Center Drive
	Address2 2-2: St. Louis, MO 63114
	Phone 2-2: 314-568-8760
	Email 2-2: orbinj@concretestrategies.com
	Company Name 2-3: 
	Contact Name 2-3: 
	Address1 2-3: 
	Address2 2-3: 
	Phone 2-3: 
	Email 2-3: 
	Company Name 2-4: 
	Contact Name 2-4: 
	Address1 2-4: 
	Address2 2-4: 
	Phone 2-4: 
	Email 2-4: 
	Company Name 2-5: 
	Contact Name 2-5: 
	Address1 2-5: 
	Address2 2-5: 
	Phone 2-5: 
	Email 2-5: 
	Company Name 2-6: 
	Contact Name 2-6: 
	Address1 2-6: 
	Phone 2-6: 
	Address2 2-6: 
	Last Saved: Last Saved:
	Date: 05/19/2014


